AP733371-80 Morrison wireless charger notebook
300D RPET polyester covered notebook with 65 lined sheets.
With 5000 mAh power bank (with USB-C charger port and
USB-C input) and foldable double-sided magnetic wireless fast
charger (10W). Compatible with Apple Watch® and iPhone®
12 or newer. Including USB charger cable.
Product information
Item number AP733371-80
Product name wireless charger notebook
Description
300D RPET polyester covered notebook with 65 lined sheets. With 5000 mAh power bank (with USB-C
charger port and USB-C input) and foldable double-sided magnetic wireless fast charger (10W). Compatible
with Apple Watch® and iPhone® 12 or newer. Including USB charger cable.
Colour(s) dark grey
Size 180×225×30 mm
Material(s) 300D Recycled PET polyester
Individual product weight 540 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 8507600090
EAN Code 5996425791676
Product specific details
Size format A5
Notebook paper type Lined sheets
Number of USB ports 2
Battery capacity 5000 mAh
USB cable included 1
USB chargeable 1
Wall type Double wall
Packing details
Quantity 20 pcs
Gross weight 12.5 kg
Net weight 10.8 kg
Export carton dimensions 37 x 25 x 31 cm
Cubage 0.03012 m3
Printing info
Position:
III. Inside
Technology:
S2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
80mm x 100mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
S2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
100mm x 150mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
S2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
100mm x 50mm
Other colours
1/2
2/2